@E\W‘mt Tournament Results: JCU Poppa Flowers Fall Invite

JCU Poppa Flowers Fall Invite
Shaker HeightsC.C. Sh
Tournament Dates. 09/12 - 09/12, 2016
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T 22 Joey Kurtz

T 22 Nick Paul

T 25 Chandler Kraft

T 25 Josh Blaustein

T 25 Matt Burns

T 25 Seth Kreutzer

T 25 Tyler Dunfee

T 30 Gregory Moran

T 30 Patrick Roder

T 30 Spencer Jordan
33 Brianlrish

T 34 Bryan Kennedy

T 34 Bryce Creamer

T 36 Bryan Schultz

T 36 Stephen Dolan
38 Chance Campbell
39 Christian Ordonez
40 Ryan Karapas

Round: 1
Average Score: 309.00
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 4
Average Score: 79.43
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 1
Rounds Above Par: 39

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘mt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Heidelberg
JohnCarrol
Heidelberg
LkIndCCOH
JohnCarrol
JohnCarrol
Otterbein
JohnCarrol
JohnCarrol
Otterbein
LkIndCCOH
Heldelberg
Heldelberg
JohnCarrol
LkIndCCOH
Heldelberg
JohnCarrol
Otterbein

80
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
83
84
84
85
85
87
90
91

+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+17
+20
+21



